
#1 Boys 100 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 WONDERLY, Jacob Pettisville 12.64  (NW) 2(1) 5

2 SHAW, Zareb Pettisville 13.06  (NW) 2(2) 3

3 RAMON, Jacob Stryker 13.07  (NW) 2(3) 2

4 BELTRAN, Ethan Stryker 13.26  (NW) 2(4) 1

5 STEWART, Cody Stryker 13.72  (NW) 1(1)

6 FABER, Jaxson Holgate 14.34  (NW) 2(5)

7 LAMMERS, Shane Holgate 14.78  (NW) 2(6)

8 HERNDON, Mateo Holgate 15.42  (NW) 1(2)

9 RIVAS, Dylan Stryker 16.09  (NW) 1(3)

10 WERTS, Austin Stryker 16.26  (NW) 1(4)

11 VERHOFF, Matthew Holgate 18.14  (NW) 1(5)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 STEWART, Cody Stryker 13.72

2 HERNDON, Mateo Holgate 15.42

3 RIVAS, Dylan Stryker 16.09

4 WERTS, Austin Stryker 16.26

5 VERHOFF, Matthew Holgate 18.14

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 WONDERLY, Jacob Pettisville 12.64

2 SHAW, Zareb Pettisville 13.06

3 RAMON, Jacob Stryker 13.07

4 BELTRAN, Ethan Stryker 13.26

5 FABER, Jaxson Holgate 14.34

6 LAMMERS, Shane Holgate 14.78

#2 Boys 200 Meters
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 SHAW, Zareb Pettisville 27.53 5

2 SALAZ, Elias Holgate 29.41 3

3 FABER, Jaxson Holgate 30.05 2

4 RUPRIGHT, Alex Holgate 30.07 1

5 LAMMERS, Shane Holgate 30.83

6 HOGREFE, Camden Pettisville 31.90

7 RIVAS, Dylan Stryker 33.77

8 WERTS, Austin Stryker 36.58

#3 Boys 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 HOFFER, Grady Holgate 57.64 5

2 ANDRES, Carson Pettisville 59.52 3

3 RUPRIGHT, Alex Holgate 1:08.43 2

4 PAYNE, Izak Holgate 1:08.86 1

GONZALEZ, Sam Stryker DNS

#4 Boys 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 HOFFER, Grady Holgate 2:26.30 5

2 KNIERIM, Gavin Pettisville 2:29.87 3

3 FRITZ, Carter Holgate 2:49.50 2

4 PENNINGTON, Zander Holgate 2:54.89 1

WILBURN, Tyler Pettisville DNS

#5 Boys 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 KNIERIM, Gavin Pettisville 5:09.25 5

2 FRITZ, Carter Holgate 5:42.99 3

3 ANDRES, Carson Pettisville 5:43.01 2

4 ASHBAUGH, Ian Holgate 5:50.16 1

5 ENGEL, Corbin Holgate 5:50.62

6 GONZALEZ, Sam Stryker 5:53.22

WILBURN, Tyler Pettisville DNS

#6 Boys 110m Hurdles
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 NOFZIGER, Casin Pettisville 17.84 5

2 GALVIN, Alex Pettisville 17.94 3

3 SALAZ, Elias Holgate 20.03 2

4 HARTMAN, Samuel Pettisville 21.00 1

5 HOGREFE, Camden Pettisville 21.39

#7 Boys 200m Hurdles
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 NOFZIGER, Casin Pettisville 28.54 5

2 SALAZ, Elias Holgate 32.79 3

HARTMAN, Samuel Pettisville DNS

#8 Boys 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Stryker (A) 53.47 5

2 Pettisville (A) 54.23 3

3 Stryker (B) 1:03.65

#9 Boys 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Pettisville (A) 4:34.20 5

2 Holgate (A) 4:58.48 3

#10 Boys 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Holgate (A) 11:49.46 5
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#11 Boys High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 HOFFER, Grady Holgate 5' 2" 5

2 WONDERLY, Jacob Pettisville 5' 0" 3

3 RUPRIGHT, Alex Holgate 4' 6" 2

#12 Boys Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 NOFZIGER, Casin Pettisville 8' 6" 5

#13 Boys Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 RAMON, Jacob Stryker 15' 2"  (NW) 5

2 PAYNE, Izak Holgate 14' 31 /2  (NW) 3

3 ANDRES, Carson Pettisville 12' 6"  (NW) 2

4 FRITZ, Carter Holgate 11' 91 /4  (NW) 1

5 BELTRAN, Ethan Stryker 11' 6"  (NW)

6 LAMMERS, Shane Holgate 10' 2"  (NW)

STEWART, Cody Stryker DNS  (NW)

#14 Boys Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 LAKO, Caleb Pettisville 33' 61 /2 5

2 HERNDON, Mateo Holgate 33' 61 /4 3

3 VERHOFF, Matthew Holgate 28' 61 /2 2

4 MEYER, Evan Stryker 27' 9" 1

5 STUCKEY, Cooper Stryker 25' 51 /4

6 GRAFFICE, Mason Pettisville 21' 91 /2

7 VERHOFF, Brock Holgate 19' 8"

#15 Boys Discus
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 LAKO, Caleb Pettisville 104' 6" 5

2 MEYER, Evan Stryker 84' 7" 3

3 VERHOFF, Matthew Holgate 69' 3" 2

4 STUCKEY, Cooper Stryker 66' 7" 1

5 HERNDON, Mateo Holgate 64' 9"

6 VERHOFF, Brock Holgate 53' 5"

#16 Girls 100 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 HUBER, Addilyn Holgate 14.03  (NW) 2(1) 5

2 CLEMENS, Aubrey Stryker 14.25  (NW) 2(2) 3

3 BOWER, Anna Holgate 15.09  (NW) 2(3) 2

4 BECK, Haiden Pettisville 15.63  (NW) 2(4) 1

5 MILLER, Ariyah Pettisville 15.82  (NW) 2(5)

6 PLUM, Kylah Stryker 15.82  (NW) 1(1)

7 TIETJE, Baylee Pettisville 16.98  (NW) 2(6)

8 SONNENBERG, Grace Holgate 17.17  (NW) 1(2)

#16 Girls 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
9 PALTE, Lyndee Holgate 18.80  (NW) 1(3)

10 KINDER, Kinsey Holgate 19.77  (NW) 1(4)

11 MILLER, Lexie Holgate 20.00  (NW) 1(5)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 PLUM, Kylah Stryker 15.82

2 SONNENBERG, Grace Holgate 17.17

3 PALTE, Lyndee Holgate 18.80

4 KINDER, Kinsey Holgate 19.77

5 MILLER, Lexie Holgate 20.00

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 HUBER, Addilyn Holgate 14.03

2 CLEMENS, Aubrey Stryker 14.25

3 BOWER, Anna Holgate 15.09

4 BECK, Haiden Pettisville 15.63

5 MILLER, Ariyah Pettisville 15.82

6 TIETJE, Baylee Pettisville 16.98

#17 Girls 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 HUBER, Addilyn Holgate 29.25  (NW) 2(1) 5

2 CLEMENS, Aubrey Stryker 30.32  (NW) 2(2) 3

3 BOWER, Anna Holgate 32.02  (NW) 2(3) 2

4 DONOVAN, Anna Stryker 32.06  (NW) 1(1) 1

5 DAVIS, Addison Pettisville 32.10  (NW) 2(4)

6 BECK, Haiden Pettisville 32.89  (NW) 2(5)

7 PLUM, Kylah Stryker 34.65  (NW) 1(2)

8 BELTZ, Sophia Pettisville 34.78  (NW) 1(3)

9 SONNENBERG, Grace Holgate 37.19  (NW) 1(4)

HOELLRICH, Lydia Holgate DNS  (NW) 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 DONOVAN, Anna Stryker 32.06

2 PLUM, Kylah Stryker 34.65

3 BELTZ, Sophia Pettisville 34.78

4 SONNENBERG, Grace Holgate 37.19

HOELLRICH, Lydia Holgate DNS

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 HUBER, Addilyn Holgate 29.25

2 CLEMENS, Aubrey Stryker 30.32

3 BOWER, Anna Holgate 32.02

4 DAVIS, Addison Pettisville 32.10

5 BECK, Haiden Pettisville 32.89
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#18 Girls 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 HUBER, Addilyn Holgate 1:07.34 5

2 DONOVAN, Anna Stryker 1:10.51 3

3 MEYER, Delaney Holgate 1:13.57 2

4 POWELL, Paige Pettisville 1:15.45 1

5 KELLY, Mia Holgate 1:20.34

#19 Girls 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 MALDONADO, Keren Pettisville 3:00.96 5

2 BOK, Sarah Holgate 3:02.71 3

3 RICE, Ashalyn Pettisville 3:06.00 2

4 MEYER, Delaney Holgate 3:28.47 1

#20 Girls 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 MALDONADO, Keren Pettisville 6:33.81 5

2 RICE, Ashalyn Pettisville 6:34.84 3

3 BOK, Sarah Holgate 6:55.57 2

#21 Girls 100m Hurdles
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 GRITEMAN, Kyra Pettisville 19.18 5

2 POWELL, Paige Pettisville 20.30 3

3 WYSE, Sophie Pettisville 20.40 2

#22 Girls 200m Hurdles
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 WYSE, Sophie Pettisville 35.90 5

2 GRITEMAN, Kyra Pettisville 36.89 3

#23 Girls 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Pettisville (A) 1:02.56 5

2 Holgate (A) 1:05.62 3

#24 Girls 4 x 200m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Pettisville (A) 2:15.96 5

Holgate (A) DQ

#25 Girls 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Pettisville (A) 5:20.62 5

2 Holgate (A) 5:35.25 3

#26 Girls 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Holgate (A) 13:23.43 5

#27 Girls High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 BOWER, Anna Holgate 4' 3" 5

2 MILLER, Ariyah Pettisville 4' 2" 3

#28 Girls Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 DAVIS, Addison Pettisville 6' 6" 5

2 WIXOM, Caite Pettisville 6' 0" 3

WYSE, Sophie Pettisville NH

#29 Girls Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 CLEMENS, Aubrey Stryker 13' 3"  (NW) 5

2 GRITEMAN, Kyra Pettisville 12' 4"  (NW) 3

3 DONOVAN, Anna Stryker 9' 101 /4  (NW) 2

4 PLUM, Kylah Stryker 9' 81 /2  (NW) 1

5 STRIBLING, Payten Holgate 9' 51 /2  (NW)

6 SONNENBERG, Grace Holgate 9' 11 /4  (NW)

7 GRAY, Lilah Holgate 9' 1"  (NW)

8 KNAPP, Ella Holgate 8' 6"  (NW)

9 MILLER, Lexie Holgate 6' 11"  (NW)

10 KINDER, Kinsey Holgate 6' 6"  (NW)

#30 Girls Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 GIESIGE, MaKaylah Holgate 29' 41 /2 5

2 PAXSON, Grace Pettisville 29' 3" 3

3 VICKERY, Kendall Pettisville 26' 0" 2

4 LEADERS, Sylee Holgate 25' 71 /2 1

5 PALTE, Lyndee Holgate 24' 83 /4

6 VANCE, Corinne Holgate 22' 1"

7 SHAW, Darrah Kate Pettisville 19' 31 /2

#31 Girls Discus
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 PAXSON, Grace Pettisville 85' 6" 5

2 LEADERS, Sylee Holgate 69' 4" 3

3 VICKERY, Kendall Pettisville 57' 11" 2

4 VANCE, Corinne Holgate 53' 7" 1

5 GIESIGE, MaKaylah Holgate 53' 3"

6 PALTE, Lyndee Holgate 48' 1"

7 SHAW, Darrah Kate Pettisville 40' 10"

HOELLRICH, Lydia Holgate DNS
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Boys Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Pettisville PETT2 68

2 Holgate HOLG
2

57

3 Stryker STRY2 18

Girls Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Pettisville PETT2 76

2 Holgate HOLG
2

53

3 Stryker STRY2 18
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